506202146 08/13/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6248885

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DOW SILICONES CORPORATION	05/27/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIC MATERIALS US 9, LLC
Street Address:	974 CENTRE ROAD
City:	WILMINGTON
State/Country:	DELAWARE
Postal Code:	19805

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number			
Application Number:	16340431			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (302)355-4243

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3029994278

Email: PTO-Legal.PRC@dupont.com **Correspondent Name: DUPONT DE NEMOURS INC**

Address Line 1: 974 CENTRE ROAD

Address Line 2: CHESTNUT RUN PLAZA 721/2340 Address Line 4: WILMINGTON, DELAWARE 19805

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DI80067-US-PCT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JACKIE O'NEIL
SIGNATURE:	/Jackie O'Neil/
DATE SIGNED:	08/13/2020

Total Attachments: 9

source=20200601 DI80067USPCT DowSiliconesToDDP9PatentAssignment DELTA2#page1.tif source=20200601 DI80067USPCT DowSiliconesToDDP9PatentAssignment DELTA2#page2.tif source=20200601 DI80067USPCT DowSiliconesToDDP9PatentAssignment DELTA2#page3.tif source=20200601 DI80067USPCT DowSiliconesToDDP9PatentAssignment DELTA2#page4.tif source=20200601 DI80067USPCT DowSiliconesToDDP9PatentAssignment DELTA2#page5.tif

source=20200601_DI80067USPCT_DowSiliconesToDDP9PatentAssignment_DELTA2#page6.tif source=20200601_DI80067USPCT_DowSiliconesToDDP9PatentAssignment_DELTA2#page7.tif source=20200601_DI80067USPCT_DowSiliconesToDDP9PatentAssignment_DELTA2#page8.tif source=20200601_DI80067USPCT_DowSiliconesToDDP9PatentAssignment_DELTA2#page9.tif

FORM OF PATENT ASSIGNMENT

This PATENT ASSIGNMENT (this "<u>Assignment</u>"), dated as of November 1, 2018 (the "<u>Effective Date</u>"), is by and between Dow Silicones Corporation (t/k/a/ Dow Coming Corporation), a Michigan corporation with address of 2200 West Salzburg Road, Auburn, MI 48611 USA ("<u>Assignor</u>") and DDP Specialty Electronic Materials US 9, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, with address of 974 Centre Road, Wilmington, DE 19805 USA ("<u>Assignee</u>"), (each a "<u>Party</u>" and collectively, the "<u>Parties</u>").

WHEREAS, Assignor owns the issued patents and patent applications set forth on <u>Schedule A</u> hereto (the foregoing, including all patents issuing from any patent applications, collectively, the "Assigned Patents"); and

WHEREAS, the Parties hereto agree that the Assignor contribute, transfer, assign and convey to the Assignee all of its right, title and interest in and to the Assigned Patents and that the Assignee accept such contribution, transfer, assignment and conveyance of such Assigned Patents;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing and the covenants and agreements contained in this Assignment, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Parties hereby agree as follows:

- 1. Conveyance. Assignor hereby assigns, transfers and conveys to Assignee all of Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the Assigned Patents, together with any and all (a) related continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals, reissues, reexaminations, substitutions, extensions, and foreign equivalents thereof and (b) priority rights derived from any the Assigned Patents, or the items described in the foregoing subsection (a), by virtue of the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property and any other rights provided under applicable treaties or conventions, including rights in any and all provisional applications, together with all rights and remedies against past, present, and future infringement, misappropriation, or other violation thereof, including the right to enforce the foregoing and to sue for and recover profits and damages for any and all infringements, misappropriations or violations thereof, whether past, present or future, to the full end of the term or terms for which said patents may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor without this assignment (the rights transferred under this Section 1 cumulatively, the "Assigned Rights").
- 2. <u>Recordation: Further Assurances</u>. Assignor and Assignee shall each take any and all additional actions as may be reasonably necessary to effect the transactions contemplated hereby, including Assignor's execution of individual assignment documentation prepared by Assignee at Assignee's expense for filing with the authorities of each individual country. In furtherance of the foregoing, Assignor agrees that with respect to the Assigned Patents it will enter into an assignment agreement suitable for filing with the authorities of each individual country (each an "<u>Recordal Instrument</u>"). The Parties agree that any Recordal Instrument shall

į

give no greater rights or remedies in respect of the transaction completed in such Recordal Instrument than those provided for herein and Section 4 of this Assignment shall apply to any Recordal Instrument as if fully set forth therein. As between the Parties, the responsibility to file assignments with the national patent offices of each country for the Assigned Patents shall be on the Assignee and the Assignee shall bear the cost of filing such assignments (unless, as of the Effective Date, the patent registration or application is not properly recorded in the name of the Assignor or an Affiliate of Assignor, in which case, at the request of Assignee, the Parties shall reasonably cooperate to make the necessary corrective filings and recordals of the documents that are available to them and shall split evenly any expenses in connection with the foregoing corrections and each Party shall provide any receipts and expense documentation to the other Party for the purposes of splitting such expenses).

- 3. <u>Prosecution and Maintenance</u>. For the avoidance of doubt but without limiting the obligations set forth in Section 2 hereof, as of and following the Effective Date, Assignor will have no responsibility to take any action to maintain any of the patents included in the Assigned Rights or further prosecute or seek issuance of any patent applications included in the Assigned Rights, including payment of fees, responses to any office action or other inquiries from agents of governmental entities or registrars, or otherwise.
- 4. No Claims. Except with respect to Section 2 of this Assignment, neither Party nor any of their respective affiliates or representatives will have, or be subject to, any liability or indemnification obligation under this Assignment to the other Party, any of its affiliates or representatives or any other entity or person resulting from, or in connection with, this Assignment or the transactions contemplated hereby. Except with respect to Section 2, each of the Parties hereby agrees (a) not to bring any claim or Action (as defined herein) under this Assignment against the other Party, its affiliates or representatives and (b) to cause its respective affiliates and representatives to comply with this Section 4. "Action" shall mean any claims, actions, suits, inquiries, proceedings or investigations by or before any governmental authority or arbitral tribunal.
- 5. Disclaimer of Representations and Warranties. ASSIGNEE (ON BEHALF OF ITSELF AND ITS AFFILIATES) UNDERSTANDS AND AGREES THAT NO PARTY TO THIS ASSIGNMENT IS REPRESENTING OR WARRANTING IN ANY WAY IN THIS ASSIGNMENT, AND HEREBY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES, AS TO THE ASSIGNED PATENTS AND THE OTHER ASSIGNED RIGHTS, AS TO ANY CONSENTS OR APPROVALS (INCLUDING APPROVALS FROM ANY GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES) REQUIRED IN CONNECTION HEREWITH OR THEREWITH, AS TO THE VALUE OR FREEDOM FROM ANY SECURITY INTERESTS OF OR THE NON-INFRINGEMENT OR ABSENCE OF OTHER VIOLATION, VALIDITY OR ENFORCEABILITY OR ANY OTHER MATTER CONCERNING THE ASSIGNED PATENTS AND OTHER PATENTS AND PATENT APPLICATIONS INCLUDED IN THE ASSIGNED RIGHTS, AND ALL OF THE ASSIGNED PATENTS AND OTHER ASSIGNED RIGHTS ARE BEING TRANSFERRED ON AN "AS IS, WHERE IS" AND "WITH ALL FAULTS" BASIS.

- 6. <u>Successors and Assigns</u>. The provisions of this Assignment and the obligations and rights hereunder shall be binding upon, inure to the benefit of and be enforceable by (and against) the Parties and their respective successors and permitted transferees and assigns.
- 7. Counterparts. This Assignment may be executed in more than one counterpart, all of which shall be considered one and the same agreement, and shall become effective when one or more such counterparts have been signed by each of the Parties and delivered to each of the Parties.
- Title and Headings. Titles and headings to sections herein are inserted for the
 convenience of reference only and are not intended to be a part of or to affect the meaning or
 interpretation of this Assignment.
- 9. Governing Law. This Assignment and any dispute arising out of, in connection with or relating to this Assignment shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the Laws of the State of Delaware, without giving effect to the conflicts of laws principles thereof.

[Signature Page Follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor and Assignce have duly executed this Assignment as of the date first written above.

ASSIGNOR:

DOW SILICONES CORPORATION

By:
Name: ExtuardW. Black
Title: Muthoficer Representative

THE STATE OF [

County of MINING

This instrument was executed before me on this 27th day of 1904 1905 by Cavillad VI. 610 K., the 1805 by Cavillad VII. 610 K., the 1805 by Cavillad V

BAMDA BOSTO Notary Public in and for The State of | Withighty

Billyda Bosco
Printed or Typed Name of Notary

My commission expires May 10, 2024

Brenda Bosco BOTARY PUBLIC, BAY COUNTY, MICHIGAN ACTING IN MIDLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: MAY 10, 2024

Signature Page to Patent Assignment

Acknowledged and Accepted:

ASSIGNEE:

DDP SPECIALTY ELECTRONIC MATERIALS US 9, LLC

By: Jesuca M. Jinnay
Name: Jessien M. Jinnatt
Title: Authorized 2 monthship

THE STATE OF [Delaware]

County of Now Castle

This instrument was executed before me on this to day of Jone Dobby The Asth. Pap. (title) of DDP Specialty Electronic Materials US9, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, on behalf of said company.

Tannyann C. Lewi Printed or Typed Name of Notary

My commission expires 11-35-2021

TAMMYANN C. LEWIS Notary Public State of Delawere My Commission Expires On November 25, 2021

Signature Page to Patent Assignment

SCHEDULE A TO PATENT ASSIGNMENT

SCHEDULEA PATENTS

Case reference	Совому	First Filing	Palmy Date	Filing Sussiss;	Grant Date	Grant Symbor	Tele
D) 78879-WO-PCT	3 Руссохдже	USA - 18 Dez 2003 - 627269286 (OC15010 US PSF)	38 Dwc 3016	PC7/8838706714 			METHODE OF MAKING, AND DEF
00.8830-80-123.	intercerons	USA - 18 Sec 2015 - 83/269268 (UC15016 US PSP)	15 0ec 2018	PETA/S16/06715 2			METHOD FULL BASERULAS ORGANIASTINOSULASE, A METHOD FULL BASERULA SULVLAMBRE FUUN THE ORGANIOARRINGSULARIS ORGANIOARRINGSULARIS
0180066-86-691	300,000	USA - 18 086 0815 - 60/068086 (BCIS610 US PSF)	16 Dec 2936	18823354.3	23-04-2013	3390403	TRISCOLOR ANYL JASHINE
0180066-06-697	Germany	05A - 18 Dec 2015 - 62/269288 (DC15019 US PSP)	16 fee: 2016	16822384.3	23-0ek-2019	602015023098.4	TRESCOSSILATIVE JAMINE
(380068-1%-EFT	Processor	954 - 18 Dec 2015 - 62/259256 (OC15010 DS PSF)	16 Gex 2016	16822354.3	23-003-2019	2350469	TRUS(OUSHLAHTE)AMUHE
0180086-08-891	Edition Kongetoen	USA - 18 0es 2015 - 52/268286 (DC15018 US PSF)	18 Owc 2016	18822354.3	23-54-2019	2399409	PRIS(DISILANYL)ÁNINÍ:
bisouss-ir-tiri	Valy.	08A - 18'0ec 3015 - 63/360386 (OC15018 US PSP)	16 Dec 2016	16822354.3	23-081-2013	507020000000088 0	TRISCERSHANYLJAMINE
tilinosia-s.e-eri	Sweden	USA - 18 Dec 2015 - 62/289286 (DC15016 US PSP)	16 ties 2016	16822384,3	32-00-3013	3590409	TETS(GESULANYL)AMINE
0189086-176-NP	Paswan / Onnese Yogos	USA - 18 Dec 2015 - 62/289286 (DCIS010 NG PSF)	16 Dec 2016	105141901			HHS(DISKAFFYL)AFUNE
O(80/8/2/CM-9/3)	Oldrig	United States Of America (1969) - 27 thec 2016 - 63/439239	29 Nov 2017	201790079489.8			CATALVEES OF DEHYOROCOUPLINE: REACTIFREE RETWEEN AMBRES AND SILANES
D180087-62-627	European Procedure	United States Of America (PSP) - 27 Dec 2016 - 62/439039	29 Nov 2017	17813813/9			CATACYSIS OF DEHYOROGORHONG REACTIONS CATACYSIS OF
774-41-(2006)3	Japan	United States Of America (899) - 27 Dec 2016 - 02/439039	29 Nov 2017	2019-534333			Catalysis of Denygreethiblischeactions Between andres and Stanes
D\$80087-KR-PCT	South Parke I Pepulatio of Karka	United States Of America (PGP) - 27 Dec 2016 - 62/409739	29 May 2017	10-2019-7029369			CATALYSIS OF DEHYDROCOUPLESC REACTERSS DETWEEN AMBRES AND SHARES
(3389067-425-PCD	Urised States of America		34 Oct 2019	16/569560			
D180067-US-PCT		United States Of America (PSP) - 27 Dec 2016 - 62/439239	25 Nov 2017	16/340431			CATALYSIS OF VEH (DROCOUPLISE) REACTIONS INTIMEES AMIRES AND SILANES
	States of	Somed States Of America (PSP) - 27 Dec 2016 - 62/439239	27 8ec 2016	£3/439339			CAPALYSES OF DELYOROCCOPILING RESCHORS DETWEEN ANIMES ASIG SIL ANES
0380991-05-155	8300es (8	United States Of America (1959) - 31 Jul 2017 - 62/530838	34 8d 2017	63/1/388888			METHOS OF PURPARING SENTACHOGOGIGI AND AND PURPARISHED PEACTION PRODUCTS COMPRISHES, SAME
0880892-US-PSF	States of	United States Of America (PSP) - 31 hd 2017 - 62/538957	31 3el 2017	63/308/897			3.1.1. Thiscomethy animodoish are and hethod of prefaring Same
386901-39-FCF	(1980)	United States Of America (PSP) - 25 Jun 2017 - 63/528680	31 300 2019	2015-576637			SYNTHESIS 1,1,1- TRECH ORODISUANE
3380991-KR-PCT	SCHBI Kurser Regestätt of Kurse	Heited States Of America (859) - 29 Jun 2017 - 62/526680	21 Jan 2018	19-3029-7001634			SYNTHESIS 1.1.2- TRICH ONGOISH AND
989902482-688	1,8981,8981	limteri States Of America (PSP) - 29 Jun 2017 - 62/52688)	29 Jun 2017	62/5266#0			SYNTHESIS 3.4.4-
330010119-5G- 2C7	}	Omted States Of America (PSP) - 24 Oct 2008 - 80/853958	29 Aug 2003	200901906-8	30-Nev-2011	150861	Composition Congressing Neopenbasiums And Method Of Precioning Same
2000 CATE TANDES 1		United States Of America (PSP) - 24 Oct 2008 - 60/953908	24 (2d 2008	6H/R\$39\$8			Composition Comprising Neoperstantiane And Bedford Of Preparing Some
	Ciprocressorous	Unifed States Of America (PSP) - 24 Oct 2006 - 60/853398	29 Aug 2002	PET/AIS07/01816 5			Composition Comprising Neoperturitarians and Rethod Of Preparing Same

Schedule A to IP Assignance) Agreement

SCHEDSREA COMMONDO

Case reference	Country	First Filing	Niling Oate	Filing Sumber	Geant Date	Grant Number	Tritis
biociisis-ss-	publica:	funded Steies Of America	}				2,3,4,4-Yetrasifylpentasiana And
62b 10000 1014 1031	States of Jenetics	(FSP) - dS Sep 2013 - 81/824064	ás Sep 2013	51/874064			Es Compositions, Methodo And Reses
800031833-80- 807	balemesene Erreceduse	(Linked Skires Of America (1958) - 95 Sep. 2013 - (61/87406)	93 Sep 2014	FC7/US14/05377 4			2.2.4.4-Tetrastidpeniasiione And Bio Compositinus, Bethods And Lises
BUDGHPAS CN	Oises	United States Of America (1980) - 36 May 2014 - 62/004617	29 May 2015	2015950294608			Process Of Synthesisting Ottopropylamino-Oistanes
661 DDC71878-58-	Europessor Proxinglish	United States Of America (ISP) - 30 Hay 2014 - 63/004/12	29 May 2018	35799840.2			Process Of Synthesising Oksopenpytomins-Ocedanes
DIDCEI919-0P- PCT	Japan	Unibed States Of America (PSP) - 30 May 2014 - 62/064012	29 May 2013	2016-575039			Process Of Synthesionig Discompulamina Croilenes
900 90011919-88-	South Fares (Espublic of Kines	United States Of America (1987) - 30 May 2014 - 637004317	10 Jan 2019	30-2533-7000853			PROCESS OF SYNTHESICIAS Officeropy artino officants
ab Diocetalata-la-	Tarker / Chinese Tares	United States Of America (169) - 30 May 2014 - 62/064912	81 300 2015	194317612			Process Of Synthesizing Observapytemino-Distances
982 982 982	Courses States of America	immed States Of America (PSP) - 30 May 2014 - 62/064917	30 May 2014	82/869/917			Process Of Synthesizing Disign opplannos-Distancs
0(0(33339-08- P\$P[2]	United States of America	Einsted States Of America (PSF) < 30 May 2014 > E2/004917	30 May 2014	62/094320			Process Of Synthesisting Offsepropytemine-Distance
010011919-US- PSP(3)	Undert Sales of Areasing	Conted States Of America (PSP) - 30 May 2014 - 62/004913	22 May 2015	82/168271			Fracess Of Synthesising Originapylamine Ossteness
600011818-WO-	Internepona Discussion	Unified States Of America (2002) - 30 May 2014 - 62/094917	29 May 2015	PCI/US15/03303 2			Process Of Synthesizing Difsoprenylamino-Ofsitases
DIDES 1900-EN- PET	Crima	Hinted States Of America (PSP) - 30 May 2014 / 82/004921	39 May 2015	201500623434.6			HOMNOAMEROSELANE COMPOUNCS
501(3) 501(3) 505(1590-0N	Ohina	Onited States Of America (3589) - 36 Bay 2014 - 62(004)022	29 May 2015	261580027866.4			MONOAMINOSILARE COMPOUNDS
018011928-69- 691	European Protestors	United States Of America (PSP) - 30 May 2014 - 67/064921	29 May 2015	15799744.6			Manaeniaasilane Careaceads
DIOC11920-E8- EFT[2]	Europeoni Procedure	Linited States Of America (PSF) - 30 May 2014 - 62/004922	29 May 2015	15799503.7		***************************************	Panaminestime Companida
D)DC11990-39- FCD(3)	Jápan	Soited States Of America (PSP) - 35 Hay 2014 - (62/004922	05 Jul 2019	2919-128265		******************************	MUNUAMINOSILAGE COMPOUNDS
010-011920-38- PCT	(oxpx)	Quited States Of America (PSP) - 30 May 2014 - 62/004921	29 May 2015	2016-569903			Montemontribue Compounds
030 C3, 1929 3F+ PCT (2)	lapan	United States (It America (PSP) - 30 May 2014 - 62/094922	29 May 2015	3017-518018	13-Sep-2018	6864496	MORCAMINISHIAME COPPOSIDE
BOCLESSS-TW- RF	Taiwan / Chinese Taipai	(1996) - 30 May 2014 - (1997) - 30 May 2014 - 62/094923	01 has 263 S	108147615		***************************************	Harnarinustims Compounds
86531 88651 886517858-1AP	Chinese Chinese Takpei	tinitad States Of America (PSP) - 30 May 2014 - 62/034923	01 Jun 2015	104117618	****		Mencaminusitane Compounds
080C31920-03- 9\$8	America	Cinted Scalos Of America (PSF) - 30 May 2014 - (2700482)	30 May 2014	83/004051			Munuamuntsilane Compounds
0890) 8900 US- PSP(2)	Cooked States of Armoxia	Smited States Of America (1997) - 35 May 2014 - 62/004972	30 May 3014	82/904922			Minimumistane Composito
501 0300513359-MO-	internations 1 Processore	Rohed States Of America (PSP) - 30 May 2014 - A37004923	29 May 2015	*CT/US (3/63367 *	*******************		Betodričnostano Caropeonis
010C11929-W0- PCT(2)	Intervations i Protestine	Urited States (8 America (PSP) - 30 May 2014 - 82/024922	29 May 2015	PC17US15763367 5	***************************************		Moncaminantiana Compeçuels
DBDC13948-EIS- PSP	Copted States of Sensories	N. S. L. W. J. J. D. V.	30 May 2664	52/034927			Pertecidorodisidano
01063 594 8 -05- PSP[2]	Casted States of Accesses	United States Of America (1994) - 22 May 2015 - 62/165302	22 May 2015	63/166392	**************		Per Faciliar odicilane
	fresenationa Litrosectora	United States Of America (PSF) - 22 May 2018 - 52/365302	19 May 2016	PCV9836/95328 3			Perductiforadistions

Eldheddis A. In 19 Assignament Agreement

SERVICE A

Case reference	Country	First Filing	Filing Oate	filing Number	Grant Sate	Grant Sumper	T1886
omensemviš. Per		British States Of America (PSP) - 17 May 2015 -	15 May 2017	16/300253			Tamesco moderne e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
0800013/850-08- #38	Antenia Vinter States of America	52/337273 United States Of America (35%) - 57 May 2016 - 62/387373	35 May 2014	60/064937			Ammonydrigodistracies
566C31950-US- P\$P[7]	Onded States of America		22 May 2815	62/16/5323			Antihokydridadisilanes
\$26(3) 010(011\$20-66-	Skates of America	Unified States Of America (PSP) - 17 May 2016 - 62/33/73/3	17 May 2016	82/33/371			Aminohyarologisilares
000018990-03- 9\$P	Onded States of America	Solved States Of America (858) - 18 Oec 2015 - (2/268286	18 Oed 2615	62/269288			Svoihesta Of Disslanytaminas An Polystlanytaminas
omensero-wo- Pot	Internaciona I Fracietata	Doited States Of America (PSP) - 18 Oet 2015 - 82/260286	15 Dec 3016	PET/US16/96712 7			Synthesis of Omiterylamines through Transommation
EROC16043-409-	China	United States Of America (PSP) - 26 Sep 2016 - caracerso	21 Sep 2017	201780087569.3			TERCHLOMODISTLAMS
ert Odocteminer	European Protesten	960-73-353 Unifed States Of America (PSP) - 26 Sep 2016 - 62/399209	31 Sep 2017	17778150.2			TRICHLERGESSILANE
010C18943-3P- PCI	Japan	Brited States Of America (1939) - 26 Sep 2016 - 62/338208	21 Sep 2017	X089-N18828			PROPERTORIONISHANE
Diffect&G&3-KR- PCT	Sicretts Norsee / Resolution of Extress	United States Of America (PSP) - 26 Sep 2018 - 62/399209	21 Sep 2017	10-2019-7009956			PRICHLOROBISHANE
0119038083-US- PCT	United Statish of America	Onited States Of America (PSP) - 26 Sep 2016 - 62/299209	31 Sep 2017	16/327872			TPICHLÓROOBHLANE
BIDC18043-US- PBP	Chicked Station of America	United States Of America (PSP) - 25 Sep 2016 - 62/399709	26 Sép 2018	62/199709			PRICHLORODISH,ANE
000015084-AT- ARS	Austria	(1605) States Of America (268) - 23 Jun 2017 - 62/524079	21 km 2018	18179116.1	18 -44a: -2020	3418254	METROD DE MAXING ALLIMINUM FREE MEGPENTASILANE
010016544-8E- 6PA	Bolgium	(insted States Of America (PSP) - 33 Jun 3017 - 62/\$24078	21 he 2016	18179116.1	18-Max-2020	3415254	Pethod of Maxing Allihinum fuée negrentagilane
010/016044-06- 894	Semany	United States Of America (PSP) - 23 Jun 2017 - 62/324078	21 Jun 2018	18179116.1	18-Mar-2020	3418254	METHOD OF BIAKING ALUMBIGIB FREE NEOPERTASILANE
8H3C18044-FR- 8FA	France	(Jidhed States Of America (PSP) - 23 Jun 2017 - 82/524078	21 No 2018	18179118.1	18-Mac-2020	3418254	METHOD OF MAKING ALUMINUM PREE NEOPENTASILANE
5350 <u>016044-68</u> - 688	Contest Pingdom	Linsted States Of America (939) - 33 Jun 3017 - 62/574078	21 Jun 2618	18179116.1	18-Mar-2020	3415354	method of maxing accession free neofentasceans
010(18044-11- 010(18044-11-	italy:	United States Of America (PSP) - 23 Jun 2017 - 63/524078	21 Xen 2016	58179116.1	18-Mar-2020	3418254	method of Haring Alvannom Free Neopertagrane
Dedocked44-se- epa	Sweden	United States Of America (PSP) - 23 Jun 2017 - 62/524078	21 hs: 2946	10179116/3	\$9-Max-2020	3416254	PRETROD OF MAKING ACCMUNICION PREE DECOPENTASICANO
DEDC15044-US- PSP	i distributi States of America	(inited States Of America (PSH) - 23 Jun 2017 - 62/574078	23 Jun 2917	62/524578			nethico of making alterboom free nedtenface and

Grownds A to IP Assignment Agreement